
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 16 Sunday, 8th – Tuesday, 10th of December 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
 
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time:  

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00PM 

 
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued 
success.  
 
Regards, 
AIS Administration 

  

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Ampler, vast, prolific, teeming, 

breadth, multitudes 

Ovary, fruit, cotyledon, monocot, dicot, embryo 
sac, pollination 

القراءة حول النص   -استطلاع النص 
التحليل  -قراءة متأنية للتفسير  -  

 
 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English The Writing of Walt Whitman 152 - 167  

2 Saudi History  68ص 4+3س 50 الكتابة والشعر  

3 Physics Lab Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion   134- 135 
Workbook Page 
36- Q1 and Q2 

4 English Narrative Essay PPT 
Worksheet 

e-School 

5 Math Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.    1184-1186  

6 Math Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.    1187-1195  

7 Arabic 111ص   4س 110  تحليل البنية الفنية والبلاغية للنص  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.    1190-1195 
Page 1195 

(2,6,12,18,28,30,44) 

2 English Elements of the Narrative PPT  

3 Arabic 122  نشاطات غلق وتلخيص الوحدة  

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

Applying CSS Background Colors and Positions  
PPT  

5 Chemistry 
Volume 2-Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases -Extra 

Practice 
218-220  

6 English Narrative Essay PPT  

7 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Volume 2-Experience 4: Buffers and Equilibria 222-225  

2 English Narrative Essay Sample Worksheet  

3 Islamic  ي البيع  -فقه
اءة ف  الير 2س 68ص 65   

4 Biology Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds 737-738 "Reading Check" page 739 

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Volume 2-Experience 2,3: Strong and Weak Acids and 

Bases 
203-210 Question 23 page 220 

6 Math 
Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of 

Limits.    
1190-1195 

Questions from 11 to 20 from SAT 
Math Practice Test 1 (Module 4)  

https://shorturl.at/aj8nB 

7 Arabic   مجة ومراجعة الوحدة   129 المادة التعليمية المير

 

https://shorturl.at/aj8nB

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

