

ارق التعليم Ministry of Education



	Grade 11D						
Week 16	Sunday, 8th – Tuesday, 10th of December						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials						
	Dear Parent/Guardian, Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as fo						
	Sections	Gate	Location	Date and Tim			
	Boys Section	4	Ground Floor		of December, 6:00-9:00PM		
Reminders	Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10 th of December, 6:00-9:00PM We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. Regards, Regards, AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15	to st	10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 – 12:55	ea k 20	~ 0	13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	English	Saudi History	Physics Lab	ing Bre 5– 10:4	English	Math	Math	on Br - 13:2	er Break 0 – 13:30	Arabic
Monday	Math	English	Arabic	Morn 10:1!	ICT	Chemistry	English	Afterno 12:55	Prayei 13:20 -	Islamic
Tuesday	Chemistry	English	Islamic		Biology	Chemistry Lab	Math	đ		Arabic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic		
Ampler, vast, prolific, teeming,	Ovary, fruit, cotyledon, monocot, dicot, embryo	استطلاع النص - القراءة حول النص		
breadth, multitudes	sac, pollination	- قراءة متأنية للتفسير - التحليل		







Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	The Writing of Walt Whitman	152 - 167				
2	Saudi History	الكتابة والشعر	50	س3+4 ص68			
3	Physics Lab	Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	134- 135	Workbook Page 36- Q1 and Q2			
4	English	Narrative Essay	PPT	Worksheet e-School			
5	Math	Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.	1184-1186				
6	Math	Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.	1187-1195				
7	Arabic	تحليل البنية الفنية والبلاغية للنص	110	س4 ص 111			

Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.	1190-1195	Page 1195 (2,6,12,18,28,30,44)			
2	English	Elements of the Narrative	РРТ				
3	Arabic	نشاطات غلق وتلخيص الوحدة	122				
4	ІСТ	Introduction to Web Development: Applying CSS Background Colors and Positions	PPT				
5	Chemistry	Volume 2-Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases -Extra Practice	218-220				
6	English	Narrative Essay	РРТ				
7	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Volume 2-Experience 4: Buffers and Equilibria	222-225					
2	English	Narrative Essay Sample	Worksheet					
3	Islamic	فقه - البراءة في البيع	65	ص68س2				
4	Biology	Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	737-738	"Reading Check" page 739				
5	Chemistry Lab	Volume 2-Experience 2,3: Strong and Weak Acids and Bases	203-210	Question 23 page 220				
6	Math	Chapter 11: Sec 2 Finding Limits using properties of Limits.	1190-1195	Questions from 11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 4) <u>https://shorturl.at/aj8nB</u>				
7	Arabic	المادة التعليمية المبرمجة ومراجعة الوحدة	129					